
Block: TH.RAMPUR-2

AWC SCHOOL
+ 2 JR 

COLLEGE
Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI

Cl-

XII
Total

1 01-04-2024 Monday UTKAL DIWAS

2 02-04-2024 Tuesday TH.RAMPUR TH.RAMPUR TH.RAMPUR-1 22 25 17 21 18 81 8658802241

3 03-04-2024 Wednesday TH.RAMPUR TH.RAMPUR TH.RAMPUR UPS NON 22 14 24 21 25 30 36 150

4 04-04-2024 Thursday DUMERPADAR BIRMALGUDA BIRMALGUDA 37 25 20 20 23 88 7653909275

5 05-04-2024 Friday REFFERAL DAY

6 06-04-2024 Saturday PODAPADAR TEMRA TEMRA 40 35 25 42 42 144 7682852118

7 07-04-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

8 08-04-2024 Monday TALJHAPI BISAMGIRI BISAMGIRI UPS RES 35 56 68 26 150

9 09-04-2024 Tuesday TALJHAPI BISAMGIRI BISAMGIRI UPS RES 35 24 51 65 11 151

10 10-04-2024 Wednesday TALJHAPI BISAMGIRI BISAMGIRI UPS RES 35 63 70 18 151

11 11-04-2024 Thursday IDUL-FIDAR

12 12-04-2024 Friday REFFERAL DAY

13 13-04-2024 Saturday BADCHHATRANG TASIGUDA TASIGUDA UPS RES 6 12 12 15 13 11 14 12 13 102

14 14-04-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

15 15-04-2024 Monday DUMERPADAR DUMERPADAR  DUMERPADAR TRWS RES 36 10 13 18 25 21 23 22 132

16 16-04-2024 Tuesday DUMERPADAR DUMERPADAR DUMERPADAR TRWS RES 36 13 39 41 40 133

17 17-04-2024 Wednesday
RAM 

NAVAMI

18 18-04-2024 Thursday N.PODAPADAR N.PODAPADAR N.PODAPADAR 45 15 12 9 24 60 7606859405

19 19-04-2024 Friday REFFERAL DAY

20 20-04-2024 Saturday PADEPADAR KARDAPAS KARDAPAS 20 8 1 0 3 12 8328855091

21 21-04-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

22 22-04-2024 Monday TALNAGI TALNAGI TALNAGI 40 16 14 17 9 56 7655867353

23 23-04-2024 Tuesday TALNAGI TENTULIPADAR TENTULIPADAR 45 9 6 3 6 24 9938426873

24 24-04-2024 Wednesday PODAPADAR BHITARDUNGA BHITARDUNGA 45 13 9 5 14 41 7854846880

25 25-04-2024 Thursday TALNAGI BAHADAGHAT BAHADAGHAT 50 15 20 17 21 73 77508520788

26 26-04-2024 Friday REFFERAL DAY

27 27-04-2024 Saturday

28 28-04-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

29 29-04-2024 Monday N.PODAPADAR SARAPAS SARAPAS 45 18 17 10 14 59 9439249961

30 30-04-2024 Tuesday

31 01-05-2024 Wednesday ADRI ADRI ADRI 52 30 25 30 24 109 8480352697

32 02-05-2024 Thursday ADRI BADBAFLA BADBAFLA 53 29 26 25 30 110 8480761226

33 03-05-2024 FRIDAY

34 04-05-2024 SATURDAY TH.RAMPUR KATHKURA KATHKURa 25 23 25 19 24 91 8480456414

35 05-05-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

36 06-05-2024 Monday GOPINATHPUR
BRAHMNICHANCHARA 

& D.CHEPTAGHAT

BRAHMANICHAN

CHARA & 
57 19 26 27 30 102 8895430038

Office No.

Mob No.                                                                             9438454553                               Mob No.

Contact No.

 MICROPLAN OF CHC, TH.RAMPUR     FOR THE YEAR 2024-2025

Mobile Health Team-2, Rastriya Bal Swasthya Karyakram.
District:                                                                          KALAHANDI

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Deptt. MHT UID: 121199

name of the B.E.O                                             PRABHAT NALINI THAKUR Name of the C.D.P.O. FULJENCIA SORENG Staff Details Name

Office No. AYUSH Doctor (F) DR JAGRUTI PANIGRAHI

9938279207

8018026555 AYUSH Doctor (M)    

8457094806

ST & SC Dev. Dept. Labour & ESI Dept. Pharmacist SIBARAM PATRA

Office No. Vehicle No. 

Name of the W.E.O.                                             Name of the Officer ANM DAMAYANTI NAG

Mob No.                                                                          Mob No. Driver KUMA PATRA

Distance Contact No. (HM)0 to 3 Yrs         M        

F

3 to 6 Yrs             

M             F

7656920243

8763529626

ENROLLMENT STATUS

OD08A 2969
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of ASHA

SL 
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Panchayat 
Name of the village
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School 

Code

AWC 

Code

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

Office No.

CHC REFERAL
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37 07-05-2024 Tuesday BADCHHATRANG BADCHHATRANG BADCHHATRANG 15 24 22 20 25 91 8280328624

38 08-05-2024 Wednesday MAHULPATNA
TIKLIPADAR & 

KAMRIDHUTI

TIKLIPADAR & 

KAMRIDHUTI
7 26 26 15 26 93 6370548608

39 09-05-2024 THURSDAY TH.RAMPUR TH.RAMPUR TH.RAMPUR-2 22 22 17 27 19 85

40 10-05-2024 Friday REFFERAL DAY

41 11-05-2024 Saturday BADCHHATRANG TASIGUDA TASIGUDA 7 16 15 20 20 71 7655905686

42 12-05-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

43 13-05-2024 Monday DUMERPADAR DUMERPADAR DUMERPADAR 1 35 35 30 24 26 115 8763860847

44 14-05-2024 Tuesday DUMERPADAR DUMERPADAR DUMERPADAR 2 35 18 20 25 21 84

45 15-05-2024 Wednesday BIRIKOT GODRAMASKA GODRAMASKA 20 11 10 11 6 38 8280926097

46 16-05-2024 Thursday TH.RAMPUR KOSABARA KOSABARA 21 18 15 23 21 77 8763546658

47 17-05-2024 Friday REFFERAL

48 18-05-2024 Saturday TH.RAMPUR POKHRA POKHRA 24 14 17 11 15 57 7655943175

49 19-05-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

50 20-05-2024 Monday MAHULPATNA KHAMARPADAR
KHAMARPADAR 

1 & 2
12 21 24 19 24 88

9938934707 

7735343427

51 21-05-2024 Tuesday PODAPADAR PODAPADAR PODAPADAR 5 14 20 17 23 74

52 22-05-2024 Wednesday PADEPADAR
BENAKHAMAR 

SANCHHATRANG

BENAKHAMAR 

SANCHHATRANG
20 16 11 12 10 49

53 23-05-2024 Thursday
BUDHA 

PURNIMA

54 24-05-2024 Friday REFFERAL

55 25-05-2024 Saturday PADEPADAR
BHUTUGUDA  

DURESHPADAR

BHUTUGUDA & 

DURESHPADAR
22 21 19 19 28 87

814410097 

9861441540

56 26-05-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

57 27-05-2024 Monday BADCHHATRANG
KALDUDA & 

CHAMPACHUAN

KALDUDA & 

CHAMPACHUAN
5 24 24 24 29 101 8480057169

58 28-05-2024 Tuesday TH.RAMPUR MELKUNDEL MELKUNDEL 27 22 25 27 23 97 8249220727

59 29-05-2024 Wednesday TH.RAMPUR POIGUDA POIGUDA 24 13 15 14 14 56 848088725

60 30-05-2024 Thursday TH.RAMPUR BADBANDEL BADBANDEL 26 15 9 21 14 59 9040732577

61 31-05-2024 Friday REFFERAL  & CME

62 01-06-2024 Saturday MAHULPATNA UPARCHOBRI UPARCHOBRI 7 28 22 33 20 103

63 02-06-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

64 03-06-2024 Monday TALJHAPI TALJHAPI TALJHAPI 34 21 16 16 18 71

65 04-06-2024 Tuesday TALJHAPI UPARJHAPI UPARJHAPI 34 18 17 31 13 79

66 05-06-2024 Wednesday BADCHHATRANG SUKSAN & GHUMER
SUKSAN & 

GHUMER
10 10 20 34 13 85 8763039372

67 06-06-2024 Thursday SABITRI BRATA

68 07-06-2024 Friday REFFERAL

69 08-06-2024 Saturday BADCHHATRANG
MATHACHUAN & 

SEMELPADAR

MATHACHUAN & 

SEMELPADAR
24 9 17 17 20 63 7656910934

70 09-06-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

71 10-06-2024 Monday ADRI TANGRI TANGRI 50 18 12 21 15 66

72 11-06-2024 Tuesday MAHULPATNA MAHULPATNA MAHULPATNA 1 1 25 22 24 30 101

73 12-06-2024 Wednesday MAHULPATNA MAHULPATNA MAHULPATNA 2 1 16 20 12 22 70

74 13-06-2024 Thursday TH.RAMPUR JAGESHPADAR JAGESHPADAR 23 17 22 24 22 85

75 14-06-2024 Friday

76 15-06-2024 Saturday RAJA SANKTANTI

77 16-06-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

78 17-06-2024 Monday IDUL ZOHA
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79 18-06-2024 Tuesday BADCHHATRANG TENTULIPADA TENTULIPADA 17 13 15 18 14 60

80 19-06-2024 Wednesday GOPINATHPUR SIKATUJI SIKATUJI 60 17 17 12 8 54

81 20-06-2024 Thursday TH.RAMPUR
TERENGASIL & 

TIKRAGUDA

TERENGASIL & 

TIKRAGUDA
24 20 17 15 15 67

7608853385 

9439149717

82 21-06-2024 Friday REFFREAL

83 22-06-2024 Saturday TH.RAMPUR PINDAPADAR PINDAPADAR 24 11 9 3 9 32

84 23-06-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

85 24-06-2024 Monday BIRIKOT BIRIKOT BIRIKOT 17 29 28 26 31 114

86 25-06-2024 Tuesday BADCHHATRANG DABRIGUDA DABRIGUDA 19 24 24 24 16 88

87 26-06-2024 Wednesday TALJHAPI
BARAKAUDI & 

BISAMGIRI

BARAKAUDI & 

BISAMGIRI
38 19 28 20 20 87 8895090317

88 27-06-2024 Thursday BIRIKOT BALANGI BALANGI 17 28 28 26 31 85

89 28-06-2024 Friday REFFERAL

90 29-06-2024 Saturday CME

91 30-06-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

92 01-07-2024 Monday BAGDIANI BAGDIANI BAGDIANI 21 14 24 14 11 63

93 02-07-2024 Tuesday TALJHAPI BISAMGIRI BISAMGIRI UPS RES 33 56 68 26 150 8763125802

94 03-07-2024 Wednesday TALJHAPI BISAMGIRI BISAMGIRI UPS RES 33 24 51 65 11 151 8763125802

95 04-07-2024 Thursday TALJHAPI BISAMGIRI BISAMGIRI UPS RES 33 63 70 18 151 8763125802

96 05-07-2024 Friday REFFRAL

97 06-07-2024 Saturday BADCHHATRANG TASIGUDA TASIGUDA UPS RES 9 12 12 15 13 11 14 12 13 102

98 07-07-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

99 08-07-2024 Monday DUMERPADAR DUMERPADAR  DUMERPADAR TRWS RES 38 10 13 18 25 21 23 22 132

100 09-07-2024 Tuesday DUMERPADAR DUMERPADAR DUMERPADAR TRWS RES 38 13 39 41 40 133

101 10-07-2024 Wednesday MALIGAONS SURYAGARH SURYAGARH 55 15 17 24 23 79 7653852875

102 11-07-2024 Thursday TH.RAMPUR JAGESHPADAR JAGESHPADAR PS NON RES 23 17 10 9 17 7 60

103 12-07-2024 Friday REFFRAL

104 13-07-2024 Saturday BAGDIANI JAMGUDA JAMGUDA JAMGUDA PS 18 10 7 8 7 12 8 15 6 2 76

105 14-07-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

106 15-07-2024 Monday GOPINATHPUR KAMLAGUDA KAMLAGUDA KAMLAGUDA PS 55 7 7 0 6 5 4 5 5 3 42

107 16-07-2024 Tuesday BADCHHATRANG L.JAMGUDA L.JAMGUDA 18 24 22 18 15 79

108 17-07-2024 Wednesday MOHHARAM

109 18-07-2024 Thursday TALJHAPI
RANIPADAR & 

NIKESHJOR

RANIPADAR PS & 

NIKESHJOR PS
26 12 17 12 18 13 11 5 2 90

110 19-07-2024 Friday REFFERAL

111 20-07-2024 Saturday TALJHAPI
RANIPADAR & 

NIKESHJOR

RANIPADAR & 

NIKESHJOR
26 19 17 28 16 80 848056559

112 21-07-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

113 22-07-2024 Monday TH.RAMPUR KATHKURA KATHKURA AS 24 3 9 23 11 32 17 24 32 151

114 23-07-2024 Tuesday PADEPADAR
HADSIL & 

DUDUNGCHUAN

HADSIL & 

DUDUNGCHUAN
17 16 15 18 16 65

6371549733 

8658762660

115 24-07-2024 Wednesday BIRIKOT TUMNIKHOL TUMNIKHOL TUMNIKHOL PS 17 13 12 10 14 8 8 4 0 4 89

116 25-07-2024 Thursday BAGDIANI BAGDIANI BAGDIANI PS 20 9 11 8 4 7 39

117 26-07-2024 Friday REFFRAL

118 27-07-2024 Saturday DUMERPADAR PENGDHUSI PENGDHUSI 49 28 28 26 22 104 8093100244

119 28-07-2024 Sunday SUNDSAY

120 29-07-2024 Monday TALNAGI
MURKA & 

GHUTRUKHAL

MURKA & 

GHUTRUKHAL
50 20 19 23 18 80 8260170259

121 30-07-2024 Tuesday PADEPADAR
MUNDAGHATI & 

PADEPADAR

MUNDAGHATI & 

PADEPADAR
16 28 31 25 19 103

9861900480 

8328855091

122 31-07-2024 Wednesday CME
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123 01-08-2024 Thursday BIRIKOT BIRIKOT & BALANGI BIRIKOT UPS & BALANGI PS NON-RES 21 19 17 29 14 26 16 21 14 156 7077647516

124 02-08-2024 Friday REFFRAL

125 03-08-2024 Saturday MAHULPATNA KUMDASIL KUMDASIL 2 15 22 20 8 65

126 04-08-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

127 05-08-2024 Monday MAHULPATNA PANDAPUSPAPADA
PANDAPUSPAPA

DA
PANDAPUSPAPADA PS NON-RES 5 5 10 6 7 3 5 4 3 5 48

128 06-08-2024 Tuesday PADEPADAR BHOBDAPADAR BHOBDAPADAR 8 12 11 8 11 42

129 07-08-2024 Wednesday MAHULPATNA BADSUKLI BADSUKLI BADSUKLI PS NON-RES 4 9 5 5 12 9 7 6 5 7 65 7894509091

130 08-08-2024 Thursday GOPINATHPUR GOPINATHPUR GOPINATHPUR 50 20 18 19 13 70

131 09-08-2024 Friday REFFERAL

132 10-08-2024 Saturday PADEPADAR BHATIPAS BHATIPAS 12 11 15 12 16 54

133 11-08-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

134 12-08-2024 Monday DUMERPADAR SANDERLA SANDERLA 34 22 20 23 34 99

135 13-08-2024 Tuesday BAGDIANI KUMARKANI KUMARKANI UGHS NON-RES 26 13 11 23 11 6 9 15 23 13 13 137

136 14-08-2024 Wednesday MAHULPATNA PODAPADAR PODAPADAR 5 19 10 9 7 18 63 9937025967

137 15-08-2024 Thursday INDEPENCECE DAY

138 16-08-2024 Friday REFFERAL

139 17-08-2024 Saturday BAGDIANI LANJIGARH LANJIGARH 28 8 4 16 7 35

140 18-08-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

141 19-08-2024 Monday RAKSHA BANDHAN

142 20-08-2024 Tuesday MAHULPATNA MAHULPATNA MAHULPATNA UGHS RES 1 23 23 44 35 22 147

143 21-08-2024 Wednesday MAHULPATNA MAHULPATNA MAHULPATNA UGHS RES 1 39 59 59 157

144 22-08-2024 Thursday MAHULPATNA
MAHULPATNA & 

CHAMPACHUAN

MAHULPATNA UGHS & 

CHAMPACHUAN PS
NON-RES 6 0 8 9 7 5 60 48 137 8480057169

145 23-08-2024 Friday REFFRAL

146 24-08-2024 Saturday PADEPADAR KHAMARPADAR KHAMARPADAR UPS 8 18 18 19 17 33 10 9 13 137

147 25-08-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

148 26-08-2024 Monday JANMASTAMI

149 27-08-2024 Tuesday TH.RAMPUR KOSABARA KOSABARA  UPS N0N-RES 21 8 15 15 8 7 7 16 9 85

150 28-08-2024 Wednesday DUMERPADAR JHAPIGUDA JHAPIGUDA 32 25 15 20 15 75

151 29-08-2024 Thursday TH.RAMPUR
BADBANDEL & 

MELKUNDEL

BADBANDEL PS & 

MELKUNDEL PUPS
NON-RES 33 11 5 8 13 10 7 17 9 82

152 30-08-2024 Friday REFFRAK

153 31-08-2024 Saturday CME

154 01-09-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

155 02-09-2024 Monday ADRI DHOLPAS DHOLPAS 48 34 24 33 25 116 7735318615

156 03-09-2024 Tuesday BAGDIANI KUMARKANI KUMARKANI 25 24 22 20 19 85 8895600512

157 04-09-2024 Wednesday TH.RAMPUR TH.RAMPUR TH.RAMPUR HS NON-RES 22 17 25 31 32 35 140

158 05-09-2024 Thursday MAHULPATNA
KAMRIDHUTI & 

TIKLIPADA

KAMRIDHUTI PS & 

TIKLIPADA PS
NON-RES 7 17 10 5 11 9 52

159 06-09-2024 Friday REFFRAL

160 07-09-2024 Saturday GANESH PUJA

161 08-09-2024 Sunday NUAKHAI

162 09-09-2024 Monday MALIGAONS BANDABAG BANDABAG 52 22 14 19 19 74

163 10-09-2024 Tuesday  GOPINATHPUR  DURKHAL DURKHAL NON RES 54 13 9 7 8 37

164 11-09-2024 Wednesday ADRI DHOLPAS DHOLPAS PUPS NON RES 48 18 18 16 8 14 14 11 6 105

165 12-09-2024 Thursday MALIGAONS DIGRIBANDH DIGRIBANDH 55 12 15 12 14 53

166 13-09-2024 Friday REFFRAL

167 14-09-2024 Saturday GOPINATHPUR DURMUSI DURMUSI DURMUSI PUPS NON RES 52 13 10 16 13 5 3 2 2 7 1 5 8 85

168 15-09-2024 Sunday SUNDAY



AWC SCHOOL
+ 2 JR 

COLLEGE
Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI

Cl-
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F
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169 16-09-2024 Monday
BIRTH DAY 

MOHAMMAD

170 17-09-2024 Tuesday GOPINATHPUR FATKIMAHUL FATKIMAHUL FATKIMAHUL UPS NON RES 45 16 12 18 10 2 11 1 4 4 8 8 8 101 8895795277

171 18-09-2024 Wednesday TH.RAMPUR TH.RAMPUR OAV RES 23 51 32 34 57 174

172 19-09-2024 Thursday TH.RAMPUR TH.RAMPUR OAV RES 23 7 79 62 26 174

173 20-09-2024 Friday REFFRAL

174 21-09-2024 Saturday MALIGAONS K.CHEPTAGHAT K.CHEPTAGHAT K.CHEPTAGHAT PS NON RES 53 11 12 5 11 0 2 3 5 7 56

175 22-09-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

176 23-09-2024 Monday MALIGAONS KANSUKLI KANSUKLI 56 22 17 14 24 77

177 24-09-2024 Tuesday BADCHHATRANG BADCHHATRANG BADCHHATRANG UGHS NON RES 15 11 18 13 18 16 25 101

178 25-09-2024 Wednesday BADCHHATRANG BADCHHATRANG BADCHHATRANG NON RES 15 29 27 30 22 108

179 26-09-2024 Thursday MALIGAONS
MALIGAPN & 

MUSKUTA

MALIGAPN & 

MUSKUTA
52 27 20 30 24 101

180 27-09-2024 Friday REFFRAL

181 28-09-2024 Saturday GOPINATHPUR KENDUMUDI KENDUMUDI 44 21 15 18 22 76

182 29-09-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

183 30-09-2024 Monday CME

184 01-10-2024 Tuesday BADCHHATRANG TASIGUDA TASIGUDA UPS RES 8 12 12 15 13 11 14 12 13 102

185 02-10-2024 Wednesday
GANDHI 

JAYANTI

186 03-10-2024 Thursday DUMERPADAR DUMERPADAR  DUMERPADAR TRWS RES 37 10 13 18 25 21 23 22 132

187 04-10-2024 Friday REFFRAL

188 05-10-2024 Saturday DUMERPADAR DUMERPADAR DUMERPADAR TRWS RES 37 13 39 41 40 133

189 06-10-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

190 07-10-2024 Monday TALJHAPI BISAMGIRI BISAMGIRI UPS RES 33 56 68 26 150 8763125802

191 08-10-2024 Tuesday TALJHAPI BISAMGIRI BISAMGIRI UPS RES 33 24 51 65 11 151 8763125802

192 09-10-2024 Wednesday TALJHAPI BISAMGIRI BISAMGIRI UPS RES 33 63 70 18 151 8763125802

193 10-10-2024 Thursday SAPTAMI

194 11-10-2024 Friday ASTAMI

195 12-10-2024 Saturday NABAMI

196 13-10-2024 Sunday DUSERA

197 14-10-2024 Monday TH.RAMPUR TH.RAMPUR TH.RAMPUR 1 22 25 17 21 18 81

198 15-10-2024 Tuesday DUMERPADAR BIRMALGUDA BIRMALGUDA TENTULIPADA PS 37 25 20 20 23 8 10 7 8 7 128 7653909275

199 16-10-2024 Wednesday
KUMAR 

PURNIMA

200 17-10-2024 Thursday PODAPADAR TEMRA TEMRA 55 35 25 42 42 144 7682852118

201 18-10-2024 Friday REFFRAL

202 19-10-2024 Saturday N.PODAPADAR N.PODAPADAR N.PODAPADAR 55 15 12 9 24 60

203 20-10-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

204 21-10-2024 Monday DUMERPADAR BALANGIRPADA BALANGIRPADA PS 37 26 46 26 24 34 156

205 22-10-2024 Tuesday PADEPADAR
KARDAPS & 

TENTULIPADAR

KARDAPS & 

TENTULIPADAR
20 17 7 3 9 36

206 23-10-2024 Wednesday BIRIKOT
BALANGI & 

GODRAMASKA

BALANGI  PS & 

GODRAMASKA PS
NON-RES 18 5 11 22 12 17 67

207 24-10-2024 Thursday N.PODAPADAR SARAPAS SARAPAS 55 18 17 10 14 59 9439249961

208 25-10-2024 Friday REFFRAL

209 26-10-2024 Saturday PODAPADAR BHITARDUNGA BHITARDUNGA 50 13 9 5 14 41

210 27-10-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

211 28-10-2024 Monday TALNAGI BAHADAGHAT BAHADAGHAT BAHADAGHAT PUPS NON RES 55 15 20 17 21 12 10 7 9 9 10 7 4 141

212 29-10-2024 Tuesday TALNAGI TALNAGI TALNAGI 48 16 14 17 9 56
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213 30-10-2024 Wednesday

214 31-10-2024 Thursday DIWALI

215 01-11-2024 Friday REFFRAL

216 02-11-2024 Saturday TH.RAMPUR TH.RAMPUR DRONACHARYA  PS NON RES 22 21 15 7 9 14 60

217 03-11-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

218 04-11-2024 Monday TH.RAMPUR TH.RAMPUR MMPS +2 COLLEGE
MMPS 

COLLEGE
22 93 93 186

219 05-11-2024 Tuesday PADEPADAR PADEPADAR PADEPADAR UGHS RES 17 8 11 15 23 35 20 22 134

220 06-11-2024 Thursday PADEPADAR PADEPADAR PADEPADAR UGHS RES 17 42 29 54 125

221 07-11-2024 Wednesday ADRI ADRI ADRI 48 30 25 30 24 109

222 08-11-2024 Friday REFFRAL

223 09-11-2024 Saturday ADRI BADBAFLA BADBAFLA 50 29 26 25 30 110

224 10-11-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

225 11-11-2024 Monday MAHULPATNA UPARCHOBRI UPARCHOBRI UPARCHOBRI GOVT. PS NON RES 7 28 22 33 20 11 8 14 8 17 7 9 7 184

226 12-11-2024 Tuesday TH.RAMPUR KATHKURA KATHKUR 24 23 25 19 24 91

227 13-11-2024 Wednesday GOPINATHPUR
BRAHMNICHANCHARA 

& D.CHEPTAGHAT

BRAHMANICHAN

CHARA & 

D.CHEPTAGHAT

52 19 26 27 30 102

228 14-11-2024 Thursday MAHULPATNA
TIKLIPADAR & 

KAMRIDHUTI

TIKLIPADAR & 

KAMRIDHUTI
8 26 26 15 26 93

229 15-11-2024 Friday RASA PURNIMA

230 16-11-2024      saturday TH.RAMPUR TH.RAMPUR TH.RAMPUR-2 22 22 17 27 19 85 7684009628

231 17-11-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

232 18-11-2024 Monday TALNAGI TALNAGI TALNAGI UGHS NON RES 48 18 14 23 12 17 16 21 13 21 16 171

233 19-11-2024 Tuesday MALIGAONS PADADUNGA PADADUNGA GOVT. PUPS NON RES 52 10 9 10 5 8 7 19 9 77

234 20-11-2024 Wednesday BADCHHATRANG TASIGUDA TASIGUDA 7 16 15 20 20 71

235 21-11-2024 Thursday DUMERPADAR DUMERPADAR DUMERPADAR 1 37 35 30 24 26 115

236 22-11-2024 Friday REFFRAL

237 23-11-2024 Saturday DUMERPADAR DUMERPADAR DUMERPADAR 2 37 18 20 25 21 84

238 24-11-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

239 25-11-2024 Monday PADEPADAR SANCHHATRANG SANCHHATRANG SANCHHATRANG 10 8 5 6 4 1 5 10 15 6 60

240 26-11-2024 Tuesday TH.RAMPUR
GODRAMASKA & 

KOSABARA 

GODRAMASKA & 

KOSABARA 
20 29 25 34 27 115

241 27-11-2024 Wednesday MAHULPATNA KHAMARPADAR
KHAMARPADAR 

1 & 2
8 21 24 19 24 88

242 28-11-2024 Thursday PODAPADAR PODAPADAR PODAPADAR 7 14 20 17 23 74

243 29-11-2024 Friday REFFRAL

244 30-11-2024 Saturday CME

245 01-12-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

246 02-12-2024 Monday PADEPADAR
BENAKHAMAR & 

KARDAPAS
BENAKHAMAR BENAKHAMAR & KARDAPAS NON-RES 15 8 6 6 6 10 16 6 11 7 76

247 03-12-2024 Tuesday ADRI ADRI ADRI  UGHS NON RES 48 17 15 16 9 15 28 27 127

248 04-12-2024 Wednesday ADRI ADRI ADRI  UGHS NON RES 48 33 44 52 129

249 05-12-2024 Thursday PADEPADAR
BHUTUGUDA & 

DURESHPADAR

BHUTUGUDA & 

DURESHPADAR
18 21 19 19 28 87

250 06-12-2024 Friday REFFRAL

251 07-12-2024 Saturday BADCHHATRANG
KALDUDA & 

CHAMPACHUAN

KALDUDA & 

CHAMPACHUAN
10 24 24 24 29 101

252 08-12-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

253 09-12-2024 Monday ADRI CHIRKA & DALGUDA
CHIRKA GOVT. PS & 

DALGUDA GOVT.PS
NON RES 49 16 11 13 7 6 53

254 10-12-2024 Tuesday MALIGAONS SURJYAGAD SURJYAGAD GOVT. UPS NON RES 55 9 16 8 5 7 11 6 6 68

255 11-12-2024 Wednesday TALJHAPI TALJHAPI TALJHAPI 39 21 16 16 18 71

256 12-12-2024 Thursday TALJHAPI UPARJHAPI UPARJHAPI 40 18 17 31 13 79
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257 13-12-2024 Friday REFFRAL

258 14-12-2024 Saturday TH.RAMPUR MELKUNDEL MELKUNDEL 25 22 25 27 23 97

259 15-12-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

260 16-12-2024 Monday ADRI BADBAFLA BADBAFLA GOVT. UPS NON RES 52 16 15 16 20 23 19 16 23 148

261 17-12-2024 Tuesday ADRI PAIKAPADAR &TANGRI
PAIKAPADAR  GOVT. PS 

&TANGRI GOVT. PS
NON-RES 55 24 19 12 13 8 79

262 18-12-2024 Wednesday BADCHHATRANG SUKSAN & GHUMER
SUKSAN & 

GHUMER
18 10 20 34 13 85

263 19-12-2024 Thursday BADCHHATRANG
MATHACHUAN & 

SEMELPADAR

MATHACHUAN & 

SEMELPADAR
22 9 17 17 20 63

264 20-12-2024 Friday REFFRAL

265 21-12-2024 Saturday ADRI TANGRI TANGRI 49 18 12 21 15 66

266 22-12-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

267 23-12-2024 Monday MAHULPATNA MAHULPATNA MAHULPATNA 1 1 25 22 24 30 101

268 24-12-2024 Tuesday MAHULPATNA MAHULPATNA MAHULPATNA 2 2 16 20 12 22 70

269 25-12-2024 Wednesday X-MASS

270 26-12-2024 Thursday TH.RAMPUR JAGESHPADAR JAGESHPADAR 23 17 22 24 22 85

271 27-12-2024 Friday REFFRAL

272 28-12-2024 Saturday TH.RAMPUR PINDAPADAR PINDAPADAR 25 11 9 3 9 32

273 29-12-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

274 30-12-2024 Monday BADCHHATRANG DABRIGUDA DABRIGUDA 17 24 24 24 16 88

275 31-12-2024 Tuesday TH.RAMPUR
POIGUDA & 

BADBANDEL

POIGUDA & 

BADBANDEL
26 28 24 35 28 115

276 01-01-2025 Wednesday TALJHAPI BISAMGIRI BISAMGIRI UPS RES 34 56 68 26 150 8763125802

277 02-01-2025 Thursday TALJHAPI BISAMGIRI BISAMGIRI UPS RES 34 24 51 65 11 151 8763125802

278 03-01-2025 Friday REFFRAL

279 04-01-2025 Saturday TALJHAPI BISAMGIRI BISAMGIRI UPS RES 34 63 70 18 151 8763125802

280 05-01-2025 Sunday SUNDAY

281 06-01-2025 Monday DUMERPADAR DUMERPADAR  DUMERPADAR TRWS RES 38 10 13 18 25 21 23 22 132

282 07-01-2025 Tuesday DUMERPADAR DUMERPADAR DUMERPADAR TRWS RES 38 13 39 41 40 133

283 08-01-2025 Wednesday BADCHHATRANG TASIGUDA TASIGUDA UPS RES 10 12 12 15 13 11 14 12 13 102

284 09-01-2025 Thursday TALJHAPI
BARAKAUDI & 

BISAMGIRI

BARAKAUDI & 

BISAMGIRI
38 19 28 20 20 87 8895090317

285 10-01-2025 Friday REFFRAL

286 11-01-2025 Saturday BIRIKOT BALANGI BALANGI 17 28 28 26 31 85

287 12-01-2025 Sunday SUNDAY

288 13-01-2025 Monday TALJHAPI JHAPIGUDA JHAPIGUDA 38 25 15 20 15 75

289 14-01-2025 Tuesday MAKARSANKRANTI

290 15-01-2025 Wednesday TALJHAPI
TALJHAPI & 

UPARJHAPI

TALJHAPI GOVT. PS & 

UPARJHAPI GOVT. UPS
39 18 21 14 12 19 5 10 6 106

291 16-01-2025 Thursday BAGDIANI BAGDIANI BAGDIANI 22 14 24 14 11 63

292 17-01-2025 Friday REFFRRAL

293 18-01-2025 Saturday TALJHAPI
NIKESHJOR & 

RANIPADAR

NIKESHJOR GOVT. PS & 

RANIPADAR GOVT. PS
NON-RES 25 12 17 12 18 13 11 5 2 90

294 19-01-2025 Sunday SUNDAY

295 20-01-2025 Monday PODAPADAR
BHITARDUNGA & 

TEMRA 

BHITARDUNGA GOV. PS & 

TEMRA GOV. PS
NON-RES 55 27 11 11 15 12 76

296 21-01-2025 Tuesday MALIGAONS SURYAGARH SURYAGARH 52 15 17 24 23 79 7653852875

297 22-01-2025 Wednesday GOPINATHPUR KAMLAGUDA KAMLAGUDA 50 7 7 0 6 20

298 23-01-2025 Thursday SUBASH JAYANTI

299 24-01-2025 Friday REFFRAL

300 25-01-2025 Saturday BAGDIANI
RANIPADAR & 

NIKESJOR

RANIPADAR & 

NIKESJOR
26 19 17 18 16 70
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301 26-01-2025 Sunday SUNDAY

302 27-01-2025 Monday PADEPADAR
HADSIL & 

DUDUNGACHUAN

HADSIL & 

DUDUNGACHUA

N

18 17 16 19 16 68
6371549733 

8658762660

303 28-01-2025 Tuesday ADRI
TUMNIKHOL & 

PENGDHUDI

TUMNIKHOL & 

PENGDHUDI
20 41 40 36 36 153

304 29-01-2025 Wednesday TALNAGI
MURKA & 

GHUTRUKHAL

MURKA & 

GHUTRUKHAL
50 20 19 23 18 80 8260170259

305 30-01-2025 Thursday PADEPADAR
MUNDAGHATI & 

PADEPADAR

MUNDAGHATI & 

PADEPADAR
18 28 31 25 19 103

9861900480 

8328855091

306 31-01-2025 Friday REFFRAL

307 01-02-2025 Saturday GOPINATHPUR BRAHMNICHANCHARA
BRAHMNICHANCHARA 

GOVT. PUPS
NON-RES 50 9 13 13 11 8 12 13 10 89

308 02-02-2025 Sunday SUNDAY

309 03-02-2025 Monday
BASANTA 

PANCHMI

310 04-02-2025 Tuesday MAHULPATNA KUMDASIL KUMDASIL 2 15 22 20 8 65

311 05-02-2025 Wednesday GOPINATHPUR GOPINATHPUR GOPINATHPUR UPS RESIDENTIAL 50 19 1 20 11 32 25 33 34 175

312 06-02-2025 Thursday GOPINATHPUR DURKHAL DURKHAL DURKHAL GOV. PS NON-RES 52 13 9 7 8 4 4 6 4 4 59

313 07-02-2025 Friday REFFRAL

314 08-02-2025 Saturday MAHULPATNA
BHOBDAPADAR & 

BADSUKLI

BHOBDAPADAR 

& BADSUKLI
8 21 16 13 23 73 7653838626

315 09-02-2025 Sunday SUNDAY

316 10-02-2025 Monday GOPINATHPUR GOPINATHPUR GOPINATHPUR 52 20 18 19 13 70 8895211351

317 11-02-2025 Tuesday DUMERPADAR
BIRMALGUDA& 

LANJIGARH
LANJIGARH BIRMALGUDA GOV PS NON-RES 37 8 4 16 7 10 12 12 8 9 86

318 12-02-2025 Wednesday PADEPADAR BHATIPAS BHATIPAS 17 11 15 12 16 54

319 13-02-2025 Thursday DUMERPADAR SANDERLA SANDERLA GOV PS NON-RES 32 3 6 5 6 20 40

320 14-02-2025 Friday REFFRAL

321 15-02-2025 Saturday DUMERPADAR SANDERLA SANDERLA 32 22 20 23 34 99

322 16-02-2025 Sunday SUNDAY

323 17-02-2025 Monday BADCHHATRANG L.JAMGUDA L.JAMGUDA 18 24 22 18 15 79

324 18-02-2025 Tuesday MALIGAONS MALIGAON MALIGAON UGHS NON-RES 55 17 20 7 10 7 10 10 8 29 11 129

325 19-02-2025 Wednesday BIRIKOT
SEMELPADAR & 

SUKSAN

SEMELPADAR GOV PS & 

SUKSAN GOV PS
NON-RES 23 19 11 13 14 9 66

326 20-02-2025 Thursday BAGDIANI KUMARKANI KUMARKANI 25 24 22 20 19 85

327 21-02-2025 Friday REFFRAL

328 22-02-2025 Saturday MALIGAONS BANDABAG BANDABAG 54 22 14 19 19 74 8480303904

329 23-02-2025 Sunday SUNDAY

330 24-02-2025 Monday ADRI DHOLPAS DHOLPAS 44 34 24 33 25 116

331 25-02-2025 Tuesday MALIGAONS K.CHEPTAGHAT K.CHEPTAGHAT NON RES 55 11 12 5 11 39

332 26-02-2025 Wednesday SIBARATRI

333 27-02-2025 Thursday MAHULPATNA
PANDAPUSPAPADA & 

PENGDHUSI

PANDAPUSPAPA

DA
6 5 10 6 7 28

334 28-02-2025 Friday REFFRAL

335 01-03-2025 Saturday BADCHHATRANG BADCHHATRANG BADCHHATRANG 15 24 22 20 25 91

336 02-03-2025 Sunday SUNDAY

337 03-03-2025 Monday TH.RAMPUR POKHRA POKHRA POKHRA GOV PS NON-RES 25 14 17 11 15 6 8 5 13 11 100

338 04-03-2025 Tuesday GOPINATHPUR FATKIMAHUL FATKIMAHUL FATKIMAHUL UPS NON RES 47 16 12 18 10 2 11 1 4 4 8 8 8 101 8895795277

339 05-03-2025 Wednesday

340 06-03-2025 Thursday MALIGAONS KANSUKLI KANSUKLI 56 22 17 14 24 77

341 07-03-2025 Friday REFFRAL

342 08-03-2025 Saturday ADRI
TERENGASIL & 

PENGDHUSI
TERENGASIL & PENGDHUSI NON-RES 25 16 16 16 17 13 24 28 8 138

343 09-03-2025 Sunday SUNDAY

344 10-03-2025 Monday TH.RAMPUR  POIGUDA POIGUDA NON-RES 24 9 10 11 8 10 48

PANCHAYATIRAJ DIVAS



AWC SCHOOL
+ 2 JR 

COLLEGE
Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI

Cl-

XII
Total

Distance Contact No. (HM)0 to 3 Yrs         M        

F

3 to 6 Yrs             

M             F

ENROLLMENT STATUS
Contact No. 

of ASHA

SL 

NO.
Date Visit Day

Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Name of the village

Name of the Institution
Category of School 

(Res/NRS)

School 

Code

AWC 

Code

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

345 11-03-2025 Tuesday GOPINATHPUR DURMUSI DURMUSI DURMUSI PUPS NON RES 54 13 10 16 13 52

346 12-03-2025 Wednesday MALIGAONS
MALIGAPN & 

MUSKUTA

MALIGAPN & 

MUSKUTA
54 27 20 30 24 101

347 13-03-2025 Thursday GOPINATHPUR SIKATUJI SIKATUJI 50 17 17 12 8 54

348 14-03-2025 Friday DOLA PURNIMA

349 15-03-2025 Saturday HOLI

350 16-03-2025 Sunday SUNDAY

351 17-03-2025 Monday GOPINATHPUR KENDUMUDI KENDUMUDI 52 21 15 18 22 76

352 18-03-2025 Tuesday BADCHHATRANG DABRIGUDA DABRIGUDA GOV. PS NON-RES 18 11 11 17 14 14 67

353 19-03-2025 Wednesday BADCHHATRANG TENTULIPADA TENTULIPADA 18 13 15 18 14 60

354 20-03-2025 Thursday GOPINATHPUR KANSUKLI KANSUKLI  GOV UPS 56 11 3 3 8 8 9 6 54

355 21-03-2025 Friday REFFRAL

356 22-03-2025 Saturday PADEPADAR DURESHPADAR DURESHPADAR NPS NON-RES 17 8 18 7 10 8 51

357 23-03-2025 Sunday SUNDAY

358 24-03-2025 Monday BIRIKOT BIRIKOT BIRIKOT 18 29 28 26 31 114 7077647516

359 25-03-2025 Tuesday BAGDIANI TERENGASIL TERENGASIL 24 15 8 7 10 40 9439149717

360 26-03-2025 Wednesday TH.RAMPUR TIKRAGUDA TIKRAGUDA 24 5 9 8 5 27

361 27-03-2025 Thursday PODAPADAR PODAPADAR PODAPADAR PS NON-RES 7 25 15 4 6 10 60

362 28-03-2025 Friday REFFRAL

363 29-03-2025 Saturday TH.RAMPUR MOTHACHUAN MOTHACHUAN PS NON-RES 23 5 6 7 3 0 21

364 30-03-2025 Sunday SUNDAY

365 31-03-2025 Monday CME 85


